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2025 Journal Club Schedule 
 

January 
Article: Orthotic interventions for restoring proximal interphalangeal joint motion for patients with hand 
injuries or conditions: A systematic review and meta-analysis 
Date: 1/27/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Tauni Malmgren, OTD, OTR/L 

February 
Article: Postoperative hand therapy and the 2018 Medicare therapy cap repeal: Appraising cost and use 
changes. 
Date:  2/24/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Brocha Z. Stern, PhD, OTR, CHT 
 

March  
Article: The use of non-invasive skin traction orthosis in managing phalangeal fractures 
Date: 3/31/2025 (Monday) 
Time:  9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Renee McDade, MOT, OTR/L, CHT 
 

April 
Article: How should we define and assess painful sensitivity in the hand? An international e-Delphi study 

Date: 4/28/2025 (Monday) 

Time: 9:00 PM ET 

Presented by Lisa Kozden, Ph.D., OTR/L, CHT, COMT 

 

May 
Article:  
Date: 5/19/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Melanie Hubbuck, OTD, CHT 
 

June 
Article:  

Date: 6/30/2025 (Monday) 

Time: 9 PM ET  

Presented by Rose McAndrew, OTD, OTR/L, CHT 
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July 
Article:  
Date: 7/28/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Sophie Goloff, MS, OTR/L, CHT 
 

August 
Article: 
Date: 8/25/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Alyssa Phillips, CScD, MOT, OTR/L 
 

September 
Article:  
Date: 9/29/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9 PM ET  
Presented by Victoria W. Priganc, PhD, OTR, CHT 

October 
Article:  
Date: 10/27/2025 (Monday) 
Time: 9:00 PM ET 
Presented by Nancy N Byl, BS, MPH, PT, PhD, FAPTA 
 

November 
Article:  

Date: 11/24/2025 (Monday) 

Time: 9:00 PM ET 

Presented by Patricia Siegel, OTD, OTR/L, CHT 


